Air Compressors						
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month			
5 HP Twin Tank Air	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00			
Twin Tank Electric	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00			
Air '	Air Tools					
Item	1 Day	1 Month				
Coil Framing Nailer	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00			
Coil Roofing Nailer	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00			
Hardwood Flooring Nailer	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00			
Finsih Nailer	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00			
Stapler	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$240.00			
Const	ruction					
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month			
Concrete Grinder	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Floor Saw (13hp-16")	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$1,140.00			
Demo/Cut Off 14" Electric	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			
Demo/Cut Off 14" Gas	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Concrete Cut and Break Saw	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00			
Brick/block Dry Cut Saw	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Tile Saw 10" Husquavarna	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Tile Saw 8" 1.5hp MK	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00			
Tile Saw 7" MK	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			
Power Screed	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00			
Power Trowel (36")	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00			
Concrete Viberator	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00			
Cement Mixer E-Z Wheel	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00			
Electric Jack Hammer	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00			
2" Rotary Hammer SDS	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			
Drywall Sander	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00			
Generator (2000k)	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00			
Generator (2600k)	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00			
Generator (3500 Watt)	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			
Generator (6kw-11hp)	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Generator (Diesel)	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$900.00			
Pressure Washer 2700psi	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00			
Pressure Washer 3000psi	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00			
Pressure Washer 3200psi	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00			
Pressure Washer 3000psi (Hot)	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00			

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Prices do NOT include taxes, delivery, fees, or deposits.

Co	nstruction			
Item	1 Day	1 Day 1 Week		
Plate Compactor	\$50.00	\$50.00 \$200.00		
Rammer Compactor	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	
Hand Screed 12 ft	\$14.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
Hand Screed 16 ft	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00	
Hand Screed 20 ft	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00	
Bull Float	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
Drywall Lift 11'	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00	
Core Drill /vacuum	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00	
Core Drill Bit 2"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
Core Drill Bit 3"	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	
Core Drill Bit 4"	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00	
Core Drill Bit 6"	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$540.00	
Core Drill Bit 8"	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	
1/2" x 16 sds max	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00	
5/8" x 16 sds max	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	
3/4" x 16 sds max	\$11.00	\$44.00	\$132.00	
7/8" x 16 sds max	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	
1" x 16" sds max	\$13.00	\$52.00	\$156.00	
1-18"x 6" sds max	\$14.00	\$56.00	\$168.00	
1-14"x16" sds max	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
1-1/2"x16" sds max	\$16.00	\$64.00	\$192.00	
Hand ar	nd Power T	ools		
Reciprocating Saw	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
Jig Saw	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	
7-1/4" Worm Drive Saw	\$18.00	\$72.00	\$216.00	
1/3 sheet Finish Sander	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	
4x24 Belt Sander	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
Sinding Sander/Grinder	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	
7" Sander/Grinder	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00	
Drill Magnum 1/2"	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
Drill Right Angle 1/2"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
Drywall Screw Gun	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	
Heat Gun	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	
Aluminum Brake 10' 6"	\$50.00	-	\$600.00	
Shingle Shovel	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	
Clean Up Magnet	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	
Builders Level	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
Bolt Cutter 30"	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00	
50' Fish Tape	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00	
3 Ton Power Pull	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00	
Engine Lift	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$480.00	

Carpet / Floor Care					
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
8" Drum Floor Sander	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$780.00		
6" Floor Edger	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$660.00		
17" EZ Floor Sander	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$720.00		
Square Buff Sander	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00		
Carpet Cleaner	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00		
Polisher/Buffer 17" Disc	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00		
100 lb Linoleum/Tile Roller	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00		
Power Carpet Stretcher	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$420.00		
Knee Kicker	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00		
Plumbing	/ Drain 1	Tools			
48" Pipe Wrench	\$12.00	\$48.00	\$144.00		
36" Pipe Wrench	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00		
24" Pipe Wrench	\$9.00	\$36.00	\$108.00		
Basin Wrench	\$4.00	\$16.00	\$48.00		
Pipe Threader 3/8"-1"	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00		
Pipe Cutter 2" max	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00		
Pipe Vice	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00		
Sewer Auger 5/8"x100'	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00		
Sewer Auger 3/8"x25'	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$360.00		
Closet Auger 3'	\$8.00	\$32.00	\$96.00		
Hand Crank Snake 1/4" x25'	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$120.00		
Snake 100' Flat Tape	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$180.00		
Party	/ Banque	et			
30"x96" Banquet Table	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00		
Brown Folding Chair	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00		
Party Tent 20 x 20	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00		
Party Tent 20 x 30	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$1,020		
Popcorn Machine / Cart	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00		
Frozen Drink System	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00		
Cotton Candy Machine	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00		
Sno Cone Machine	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00		
Chaffing Rectangle	\$ 6.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 72.00		
Chaffing Round	\$ 5.00	\$20.00	\$60.00		
Meat Cooker	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00		
Charcoal Grill	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$300.00		

Ladders and Scaffolding					
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
12' Fiberglass Stepladder	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
24' Fiberglass Extension	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
40' Aluminum Extension	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 420.00		
6' Utility Scaffolding (set)	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
Outriggers/Utility Scaffolding	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
5x5x7 Pipe Scaffolding	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00		
15" Leveling Jack (set-4)	\$ 8.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 96.00		
8" HD Caster (set-4)	\$ 6.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 72.00		
Painting /	Decorat	ting			
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
Wallpaper Steamer	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
Perforator	\$ 4.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 48.00		
4" scraper	\$ 3.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00		
Pumps					
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
2" Trash Pump (gas)	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00		
2" Submersible Pump (Elec)	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 460.00		
1/3 hp Submersible Pump (E)	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 240.00		
He	aters				
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
115 K Kerosene Forced Air	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00		
44 K Kerosene Forced Air	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00		
Patio Heater	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 336.00		
Propane Convection Heater	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00		
Landscapin	g Equip	ment			
Item	1 Day	1 Week	1 Month		
Mini Backhoe T 7	\$195.00	\$780.00	\$2,400.00		
BobCat & Bucket	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00		
BobCat Mini Ride-on	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00		
BobCat & Bucket w/ Tracks	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,380.00		
BobCat Auger	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00		
BobCat Forks	\$50.00	\$240.00	\$700.00		
36" Grapple - Fits Mini Ride-on	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$600.00		
Tow Behind Boom Lift	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00		
Stump Grinder	\$155.00	\$620.00	\$1,860.00		
Excavator E-32	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00		
Chipper - Shredder	\$185.00	\$740.00	\$2,220.00		
Trencher (Ditch Witch)	\$160.00	\$640.00	\$1,920.00		

Lawn & Garden							
Item	1 C	1 Day		1 Week		1 Month	
10 hp Brush Cutter	\$	70.00	\$	280.00	\$	840.00	
30 Ton Wood Splitter	\$	70.00	\$	280.00	\$	840.00	
3.5 hp Lawn Edger	\$	45.00	\$	180.00	\$	540.00	
5 hp Lawn Vacuum	\$	30.00	\$	120.00	\$	360.00	
Tow Behind Aerator	\$	25.00	\$	100.00	\$	300.00	
10 hp Leaf Blower	\$	35.00	\$	140.00	\$	420.00	
Mid Tine Tiller	\$	55.00	\$220.00		\$660.00		
Mantis Tiller	\$	40.00	\$	160.00	\$	480.00	
16" Gas Chainsaw	\$	65.00	\$	240.00	\$	720.00	
13" Pole Trim Saw		\$55.00		\$220.00		\$660.00	
Gas Hedge Trimmer	\$	40.00	\$	160.00	\$	480.00	
Electric Hedge Trimmer	\$	25.00	\$	100.00	\$	300.00	
32" Post Driver	\$	7.00	\$	28.00	\$	84.00	
Metal Detector	\$	18.00	\$	72.00	\$	216.00	
4' Stone Rake/Grader	\$	40.00	\$	160.00	\$	480.00	
Lawn Roller Tow	\$	25.00	\$	100.00	\$	300.00	
Broadcast Spreader	\$	15.00	\$	60.00	\$	180.00	
2 Man (G) Post Hole	\$	60.00	\$	240.00	\$	72.00	
1 Man Towable Augar	\$	85.00	\$	340.00	\$1	,020.00	
Clam Shell Post Hole	\$	15.00	\$	60.00	\$	180.00	
Moving Ma	ter	ial / Ha	nd	lling			
Item	1 0	1 Day		1 Week		1 Month	
Dolly Platform 18" x 32"	\$	6.00	\$	24.00	\$	96.00	
Dolly Rubber Top 18" x 32"	\$	8.00	\$	32.00	\$	96.00	
Appliance Dolly	\$	12.00	\$	48.00	\$	144.00	
44' Material Lift	\$	90.00	\$	360.00		\$1,080	

## Bishop's Hardware & Renta

23449 Route 220 - Ulster, PA 18850 570-358-3066



## **HOURS:**

Monday: 7am to 5pm

Tuesday: 7am to 5pm

Wednesday: 7am to 5pm

Thursday: 7am to 5pm

Friday: 7am to 5pm

Saturday: 7am to 3pm

Sunday: 8am to 2pm